77 KILLYCOLPY ROAD, Ardboe, Stewartstown, BT71 5HF
OFFICE: 028 87 738659 | MARTIN: 07798 737822

UINNMOICRS

Toyota Proace 2.0D 120 Comfort Van | Aug
2017

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Body Style:
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Vehicle Features

o Technical Specs
2 Reading lights, 2 seat front passenger bench, 2 tweeters + 2

woofers, 3 x 12V power outlets, 12v socket in glovebox, 12v DIMENSIONS
socket in luggage compartment, 16" steel wheels, 180 degree Length:
opening rear doors, ABS, Air conditioned glove box, Bluetooth .
connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door handles, Width:
Body colour side protection mouldings, Cloth upholstery, Height:
Cornering Lights, Dashboard storage areas, Daytime running Seats:

lights, Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Driver and passenger

93059

Diesel

Manual 6 speed
WHITE

1997

139

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Van

GGZ9101

5308mm
1920mm
1910mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

airbag, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric windows, ESC + Hill
start assist, Fog lamps, Front/rear cupholders, Front armrest, Full
size spare wheel, Full wheel covers, Glazed bulkhead, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Illuminated glovebox, Interior rear view
mirror, Laminated acoustic windscreen, Manual air conditioning,
PAS, Remote central locking, Safety autoreverse for electric
windows, Smart cargo, Sports suspension system, Tinted glass,
Tinted rear light/side indicator lights, Twin rear doors, Twin
sliding side doors, Tyre pressure monitor, Underseat storage
compartment, USB connection, Vehicle stability control

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3100KG

47.9MPG

57.7MPG

53.3MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
105MPH
120.7BHP



