#### *quinnMoTors*

# Toyota Proace 2.0D 120 Comfort Van | Aug 2017



### **Vehicle Features**

2 Reading lights, 2 seat front passenger bench, 2 tweeters + 2 woofers, 3 x 12V power outlets, 12v socket in glovebox, 12v socket in luggage compartment, 16" steel wheels, 180 degree opening rear doors, ABS, Air conditioned glove box, Bluetooth connectivity, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door handles, Body colour side protection mouldings, Cloth upholstery, Cornering Lights, Dashboard storage areas, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Digital radio (DAB), Driver and passenger airbag, Electric heated door mirrors, Electric windows, ESC + Hill start assist, Fog lamps, Front/rear cupholders, Front armrest, Full size spare wheel, Full wheel covers, Glazed bulkhead, Height adjustable drivers seat, Illuminated glovebox, Interior rear view mirror, Laminated acoustic windscreen, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Remote central locking, Safety autoreverse for electric windows, Smart cargo, Sports suspension system, Tinted glass, Tinted rear light/side indicator lights, Twin rear doors, Twin sliding side doors, Tyre pressure monitor, Underseat storage compartment, USB connection, Vehicle stability control

## £9,900

Miles:	93059
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	WHITE
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	139
<b>Tax Band:</b> Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	GGZ9101

#### **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5308mm
Width:	1920mm
Height:	1910mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3100KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	105MPH
Engine Power BHP:	120.7BHP